
111
Hendrick Motorsports 9 418 0 0 1 72

112
Team Penske 12 368 -50 50 0 44

113
Hendrick Motorsports 24 353 -65 15 2 133

114
Joe Gibbs Racing 18 353 -65 0 1 50

115
Hendrick Motorsports 48 349 -69 4 1 61

116
TrackHouse Racing 1 338 -80 11 2 111

117
Joe Gibbs Racing 19 336 -82 2 0 33

118
Hendrick Motorsports 5 335 -83 1 1 61

119
Team Penske 22 316 -102 19 0 00

1110
Joe Gibbs Racing 20 284 -134 32 0 00

1111
Stewart-Haas Racing 10 283 -135 1 0 00

1112
Stewart-Haas Racing 4 280 -138 3 0 00

1113
Stewart-Haas Racing 14 270 -148 10 1 61

1114
Petty GMS Motorsports 43 262 -156 8 0 00

1115
Richard Childress Racing 3 259 -159 3 0 00

1116
Richard Childress Racing 8 249 -169 10 0 22

1117
TrackHouse Racing 99 241 -177 8 0 11

1118
Team Penske 2 239 -179 2 1 50

1119 Roush Fenway Keselowski
Racing

17 230 -188 9 0 00

1120
23XI Racing 45 224 -194 6 0 00

1121
23XI Racing 23 214 -204 10 0 11

1122
Kaulig Racing 31 209 -209 5 0 00

1123
Joe Gibbs Racing 11 204 -214 5 1 72

1124
Front Row Motorsports 34 201 -217 3 0 00

1125
Stewart-Haas Racing 41 189 -229 12 0 00

1126
Petty GMS Motorsports 42 180 -238 9 0 00

1127
JTG Daugherty Racing 47 169 -249 11 0 00

1128
Spire Motorsports 7 159 -259 10 0 00
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1129
Front Row Motorsports 38 151 -267 8 0 00

1130 Roush Fenway Keselowski
Racing

6 150 -268 1 0 -100

1131
Wood Brothers Racing 21 146 -272 4 0 00

1132
Kaulig Racing 16 128 -290 18 0 00

1133
Rick Ware Racing 15 117 -301 11 0 00

1134
Spire Motorsports 77 111 -307 6 0 00

1135
Rick Ware Racing 51 91 -327 20 0 00

1136
Live Fast Motorsports 78 86 -332 5 0 00

537
NY Racing Team 44 24 -394 62 0 00

238
Beard Motorsports 62 23 -395 1 0 00

239
TMT Racing 50 23 -395 0 0 00

240
Team Hezeberg 27 18 -400 5 0 00

241 Motorsports Business
Management

55 12 -406 6 0 00

242 Motorsports Business
Management

66 11 -407 1 0 00
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